A-106
Accessories
 Contact Blocks and LED Blocks for Ø16 Control Switches
Common Accessories
 Ordering Information
Item Appearance Model Type Features
Contact block
SA16-CB B contact
(normally closed) For Ø16 emergency switches
SA16-CC
C contact
(normally open,
normally closed)
-
LED block
SA16-L5 #(5VDC)
SA16-L12 #(12VDC)
SA16-L24 #(24VDC)
DC voltage type Diverse, vibrant, high luminance LEDs
(red, blue, green, yellow, white)
● Contact block and LED block removal
Separate the unit using a �at-head (-)